

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24141/2009

(From the judgement and order(s) dated 21/07/2009 in RSA
No.194/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

AMRIK SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JOGINDER SINGH & ANR. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 31/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHARFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Chinmay Khaladkar,Adv.
Ms. Neelam Kalsi,Adv.
Mr. S.N. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.
Mr. Vineet Dhanda,Adv.
Mr. N.A. Usmani,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It appears from the order dated 8.2.2010 passed by the Bench of this Court that the matter be listed for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day.

Let the matter be listed on a non-miscellaneous day in the month of March, 2012.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER